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Results
 
Women 18-24 50 Yard Freestyle

UC45 201 26.19Davis, Meagan

 
Women 18-24 50 Yard Backstroke

Augusta Recreati-45 231 37.23Snodgrass, Audrey

 
Women 18-24 100 Yard Backstroke

UC45 201 1:04.88Davis, Meagan

31.54 1:04.88

 
Women 18-24 50 Yard Breaststroke

UC45 201 31.25Davis, Meagan

 
Women 18-24 200 Yard Breaststroke

UC45 201 2:27.92Davis, Meagan

34.16 1:11.95 1:49.91 2:27.92

 
Women 18-24 50 Yard Butterfly

Augusta Recreati-45 231 32.21Snodgrass, Audrey

 
Women 18-24 100 Yard IM

UC45 201 1:02.17Davis, Meagan

29.09 1:02.17

Augusta Recreati-45 232 1:16.59Snodgrass, Audrey

34.56 1:16.59

 
Women 25-29 50 Yard Freestyle

Columbia Masters-55 271 32.39Connor, Crystal

 
Women 25-29 100 Yard Freestyle

Columbia Masters-55 271 1:12.52Connor, Crystal

35.14 1:12.52

 
Women 25-29 50 Yard Backstroke

Columbia Masters-55 271 36.37Connor, Crystal

 
Women 25-29 100 Yard Backstroke

Columbia Masters-55 271 1:20.05Connor, Crystal

39.26 1:20.05

 
Women 30-34 50 Yard Freestyle

Augusta Recreati-45 331 35.26Coe, Genevieve

 
Women 30-34 50 Yard Backstroke

Augusta Recreati-45 33--- NSCoe, Genevieve

 
Women 30-34 100 Yard Backstroke

Augusta Recreati-45 331 1:29.80Coe, Genevieve

43.84 1:29.80

 
Women 30-34 100 Yard IM

Augusta Recreati-45 331 1:36.91Coe, Genevieve

44.99 1:36.91

 
Women 35-39 50 Yard Freestyle

Augusta Recreati-45 381 41.80Schmick, Laura

 
Women 35-39 100 Yard Freestyle

Augusta Recreati-45 381 1:42.00Schmick, Laura

47.82 1:42.00

 
Women 35-39 50 Yard Backstroke

Augusta Recreati-45 381 52.19Schmick, Laura

 
Women 35-39 100 Yard IM

Augusta Recreati-45 381 1:59.36Schmick, Laura

51.39 1:59.36

 
Women 40-44 50 Yard Freestyle

Columbia Masters-55 411 29.00Bookstaver, Nicole

 
Women 40-44 50 Yard Backstroke

Columbia Masters-55 411 34.18Bookstaver, Nicole

 
Women 40-44 100 Yard Backstroke

Columbia Masters-55 411 1:14.67Bookstaver, Nicole

35.97 1:14.67

 
Women 40-44 50 Yard Breaststroke

Columbia Masters-55 431 35.38Smith, Nicole

 
Women 40-44 100 Yard Breaststroke

Columbia Masters-55 431 1:17.70Smith, Nicole

36.12 1:17.70

 
Women 40-44 200 Yard Breaststroke

Columbia Masters-55 431 2:50.51Smith, Nicole

38.61 1:21.57 2:06.29 2:50.51

 
Women 40-44 50 Yard Butterfly

Columbia Masters-55 43--- NSSmith, Nicole

 
Women 40-44 100 Yard Butterfly

Columbia Masters-55 431 1:12.15Smith, Nicole

32.91 1:12.15

 
Women 40-44 100 Yard IM

Columbia Masters-55 411 1:12.79Bookstaver, Nicole

33.37 1:12.79

 
Women 45-49 50 Yard Freestyle

Columbia Masters-55 471 27.76Alisangco, Marcie

 
Women 45-49 100 Yard Freestyle

Columbia Masters-55 471 1:01.48Alisangco, Marcie

29.54 1:01.48

Columbia Masters-55 45--- NSFitch, Karen

 
Women 45-49 200 Yard Freestyle

Columbia Masters-55 471 2:21.93Alisangco, Marcie

31.95 1:07.85 1:45.09 2:21.93

Columbia Masters-55 452 2:47.82Fitch, Karen

38.00 1:19.75 2:03.76 2:47.82

Andrew and Walte-45 453 4:22.18Grider, Nacole

1:03.94 2:10.63 3:19.69 4:22.18

 
Women 45-49 500 Yard Freestyle

Columbia Masters-55 471 6:18.78Alisangco, Marcie

33.07 1:09.40 1:47.23 2:25.97

3:04.57 3:43.71 4:22.18 5:01.71

5:40.34 6:18.78

Andrew and Walte-45 452 11:36.62Grider, Nacole

1:02.30 2:15.30 3:28.89 4:37.85

5:49.50 6:59.89 8:12.60 9:25.64

10:35.86 11:36.62

 
Women 45-49 50 Yard Backstroke

Andrew and Walte-45 451 56.49Grider, Nacole
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Women 45-49 100 Yard Breaststroke

Columbia Masters-55 471 1:22.79Alisangco, Marcie

38.68 1:22.79

 
Women 45-49 50 Yard Butterfly

Columbia Masters-55 451 40.56Fitch, Karen

 
Women 50-54 50 Yard Freestyle

Augusta Recreati-45 521 1:01.95Davis, Patti

Andrew and Walte-45 522 1:04.10Willingham, Keesha

 
Women 50-54 100 Yard Freestyle

Augusta Recreati-45 541 1:10.50Addie, Emma

34.47 1:10.50

Andrew and Walte-45 522 2:21.04Willingham, Keesha

 
Women 50-54 500 Yard Freestyle

Andrew and Walte-45 521 13:48.78Willingham, Keesha

2:33.55 3:56.12 5:20.87

6:46.11 8:10.33 9:35.70 11:00.07

12:23.55 13:48.78

 
Women 50-54 50 Yard Backstroke

Augusta Recreati-45 521 1:04.48Davis, Patti

 
Women 50-54 100 Yard Backstroke

Augusta Recreati-45 521 2:18.61Davis, Patti

1:06.56 2:18.61

 
Women 50-54 50 Yard Butterfly

Augusta Recreati-45 541 35.63Addie, Emma

 
Women 50-54 100 Yard Butterfly

Augusta Recreati-45 541 1:23.06Addie, Emma

38.65 1:23.06

 
Women 55-59 200 Yard Freestyle

Columbia Masters-55 551 3:22.27Porter, Carrie

44.65 1:34.74 2:28.39 3:22.27

 
Women 55-59 50 Yard Breaststroke

Columbia Masters-55 551 42.32Porter, Carrie

 
Women 55-59 100 Yard Breaststroke

Columbia Masters-55 551 1:32.17Porter, Carrie

43.45 1:32.17

 
Women 55-59 100 Yard IM

Columbia Masters-55 551 1:35.34Porter, Carrie

49.43 1:35.34

 
Women 60-64 50 Yard Freestyle

Augusta Recreati-45 641 44.94Harrison, Ellen

 
Women 60-64 200 Yard Freestyle

Augusta Recreati-45 631 3:36.31Krugman, Elaine

49.77 1:45.45 2:41.77 3:36.31

 
Women 60-64 100 Yard Backstroke

Augusta Recreati-45 631 1:45.32Krugman, Elaine

51.58 1:45.32

 
Women 60-64 200 Yard Backstroke

Augusta Recreati-45 631 3:36.50Krugman, Elaine

49.97 1:45.48 2:41.37 3:36.50

 
Women 60-64 50 Yard Breaststroke

Augusta Recreati-45 641 53.58Harrison, Ellen

 
Women 60-64 50 Yard Butterfly

Augusta Recreati-45 641 56.90Harrison, Ellen

Augusta Recreati-45 632 57.57Krugman, Elaine

 
Women 60-64 100 Yard Butterfly

Augusta Recreati-45 631 2:19.08Krugman, Elaine

1:04.32 2:19.08

 
Women 60-64 100 Yard IM

Augusta Recreati-45 641 1:56.86Harrison, Ellen

57.82 1:56.86

 
Women 65-69 50 Yard Freestyle

Columbia Masters-55 681 34.96Graham, Patricia

 
Women 65-69 500 Yard Freestyle

Augusta Recreati-45 671 9:44.48Ingold, Barbara

50.64 1:48.08 2:47.33 3:46.36

4:45.81 5:45.33 6:44.82 7:45.38

8:46.26 9:44.48

 
Women 65-69 50 Yard Backstroke

Columbia Masters-55 681 51.24Graham, Patricia

 
Women 65-69 100 Yard Backstroke

Columbia Masters-55 681 1:51.69Graham, Patricia

53.89 1:51.69

 
Women 65-69 100 Yard Breaststroke

Columbia Masters-55 681 1:49.87Graham, Patricia

51.63 1:49.87

 
Women 70-74 50 Yard Freestyle

Palmetto Masters-55 731 32.98Francis, Susan

Andrew and Walte-45 702 57.05Barnett, Rochelle

 
Women 70-74 100 Yard Freestyle

Palmetto Masters-55 731 1:15.56Francis, Susan

35.96 1:15.56

Andrew and Walte-45 702 2:11.68Barnett, Rochelle

1:03.97 2:11.68

 
Women 70-74 200 Yard Freestyle

Palmetto Masters-55 731 2:50.21Francis, Susan

38.02 1:20.60 2:06.04 2:50.21

Andrew and Walte-45 702 4:33.85Barnett, Rochelle

3:23.98 4:33.85

 
Women 70-74 500 Yard Freestyle

Andrew and Walte-45 701 11:40.60Barnett, Rochelle

1:00.26 2:08.47 3:20.68 4:32.74

5:44.51 6:56.29 8:08.51 9:20.92

10:30.31 11:40.60

 
Women 70-74 50 Yard Backstroke

Andrew and Walte-45 721 1:20.81Mayfield, Felicia

 
Women 70-74 200 Yard Backstroke

Andrew and Walte-45 721 6:29.83Mayfield, Felicia

1:28.68 3:03.76 4:48.83 6:29.83
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Women 70-74 100 Yard IM

Palmetto Masters-55 731 1:33.97Francis, Susan

44.48 1:33.97

 
Men 18-24 500 Yard Freestyle

Nautical Milers-45 241 5:37.78Wondaferew, Daniel

30.03 1:03.87 1:37.87 2:12.96

2:47.52 3:22.77 3:57.79 4:32.03

5:05.89 5:37.78

 
Men 18-24 100 Yard Breaststroke

Nautical Milers-45 241 1:11.33Wondaferew, Daniel

33.68 1:11.33

 
Men 18-24 200 Yard Breaststroke

Nautical Milers-45 241 2:29.11Wondaferew, Daniel

34.18 1:12.26 1:51.48 2:29.11

 
Men 18-24 100 Yard Butterfly

Nautical Milers-45 241 59.48Wondaferew, Daniel

28.71 59.48

 
Men 18-24 200 Yard IM

Nautical Milers-45 241 2:18.91Wondaferew, Daniel

28.32 1:06.33 1:47.35 2:18.91

 
Men 25-29 50 Yard Freestyle

Columbia Masters-55 261 27.91Hill, Ryan

 
Men 25-29 100 Yard Freestyle

Columbia Masters-55 261 1:08.39Hill, Ryan

34.96 1:08.39

 
Men 25-29 200 Yard Freestyle

Augusta Recreati-45 271 1:55.84McNeil, John

26.37 55.58 1:26.02 1:55.84

Columbia Masters-55 262 2:42.83Hill, Ryan

36.48 1:17.62 2:01.98 2:42.83

 
Men 25-29 50 Yard Breaststroke

Columbia Masters-55 261 37.24Hill, Ryan

 
Men 25-29 100 Yard Breaststroke

Augusta Recreati-45 271 1:01.87McNeil, John

29.23 1:01.87

Columbia Masters-55 262 1:21.26Hill, Ryan

39.32 1:21.26

 
Men 25-29 100 Yard IM

Augusta Recreati-45 271 57.00McNeil, John

27.74 57.00

 
Men 35-39 50 Yard Freestyle

Augusta Recreati-45 381 24.47Verin, Alexander

Columbia Masters-55 382 30.90Dibble-Dabney, Kyle

Augusta Recreati-45 36--- NSReynolds, Brantley

 
Men 35-39 100 Yard Freestyle

Augusta Recreati-45 381 55.63Verin, Alexander

27.04 55.63

Columbia Masters-55 382 1:14.45Dibble-Dabney, Kyle

34.60 1:14.45

Augusta Recreati-45 36--- NSReynolds, Brantley

 
Men 35-39 100 Yard Backstroke

Augusta Recreati-45 381 1:08.05Verin, Alexander

32.33 1:08.05

 
Men 35-39 50 Yard Breaststroke

Augusta Recreati-45 361 27.05Reynolds, Brantley

 
Men 35-39 100 Yard Breaststroke

Augusta Recreati-45 361 1:01.42Reynolds, Brantley

28.92 1:01.42

 
Men 35-39 50 Yard Butterfly

Augusta Recreati-45 381 26.96Verin, Alexander

 
Men 35-39 100 Yard IM

Augusta Recreati-45 361 57.47Reynolds, Brantley

27.42 57.47

 
Men 40-44 50 Yard Freestyle

Andrew and Walte-45 441 25.21Carrington, Douglas

Augusta Recreati-45 432 25.36Diehl, Adam

 
Men 40-44 100 Yard Freestyle

Andrew and Walte-45 441 55.30Carrington, Douglas

27.03 55.30

Roswell Rapids-45 432 56.53Tiedeman, Justin

27.81 56.53

 
Men 40-44 200 Yard Freestyle

Roswell Rapids-45 431 2:09.95Tiedeman, Justin

29.17 1:01.13 1:35.20 2:09.95

 
Men 40-44 100 Yard Backstroke

Andrew and Walte-45 441 1:03.76Carrington, Douglas

31.70 1:03.76

 
Men 40-44 50 Yard Butterfly

Roswell Rapids-45 431 26.24Tiedeman, Justin

Andrew and Walte-45 442 27.00Carrington, Douglas

Augusta Recreati-45 433 27.48Diehl, Adam

 
Men 40-44 100 Yard Butterfly

Roswell Rapids-45 431 57.57Tiedeman, Justin

26.82 57.57

 
Men 40-44 100 Yard IM

Augusta Recreati-45 431 1:07.16Diehl, Adam

31.20 1:07.16

Roswell Rapids-45 432 1:09.99Tiedeman, Justin

32.26 1:09.99

 
Men 45-49 50 Yard Freestyle

Columbia Masters-55 491 24.21Stiles, Jeremy

 
Men 45-49 100 Yard Freestyle

Columbia Masters-55 491 56.82Stiles, Jeremy

28.34 56.82

 
Men 45-49 100 Yard Backstroke

Columbia Masters-55 491 1:09.58Stiles, Jeremy

33.82 1:09.58

 
Men 45-49 50 Yard Breaststroke

Columbia Masters-55 491 31.75Stiles, Jeremy
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Men 45-49 200 Yard IM

Columbia Masters-55 49--- NSStiles, Jeremy

 
Men 50-54 50 Yard Freestyle

New Albany Aquat-17 521 28.44Leahy, J

Columbia Masters-55 502 28.98McDuffie, Joshua

 
Men 50-54 100 Yard Freestyle

Columbia Masters-55 501 1:11.32McDuffie, Joshua

33.60 1:11.32

 
Men 50-54 500 Yard Freestyle

Augusta Recreati-45 541 6:10.56Merritt, Russ

34.09 1:11.69 1:49.07 2:27.14

3:03.55 3:40.87 4:17.55 4:55.08

5:32.85 6:10.56

 
Men 50-54 50 Yard Backstroke

New Albany Aquat-17 521 36.46Leahy, J

Columbia Masters-55 502 37.54McDuffie, Joshua

 
Men 50-54 50 Yard Breaststroke

New Albany Aquat-17 521 35.50Leahy, J

 
Men 50-54 50 Yard Butterfly

New Albany Aquat-17 521 33.00Leahy, J

 
Men 50-54 100 Yard IM

New Albany Aquat-17 521 1:12.14Leahy, J

35.74 1:12.14

Columbia Masters-55 502 1:21.51McDuffie, Joshua

39.52 1:21.51

 
Men 55-59 50 Yard Freestyle

North Carolina M-13 551 27.43Jaffe, Robert

 
Men 55-59 100 Yard Freestyle

North Carolina M-13 551 1:04.87Jaffe, Robert

30.83 1:04.87

 
Men 55-59 200 Yard Freestyle

North Carolina M-13 551 2:40.49Jaffe, Robert

32.65 1:14.08 2:00.05 2:40.49

 
Men 55-59 50 Yard Butterfly

North Carolina M-13 551 30.81Jaffe, Robert

 
Men 65-69 50 Yard Freestyle

Palmetto Masters-55 671 26.17Dyer, Andy

Sarasota Sharks-14 652 30.20Vargas, Glen

 
Men 65-69 100 Yard Freestyle

Palmetto Masters-55 671 58.15Dyer, Andy

27.91 58.15

 
Men 65-69 500 Yard Freestyle

Palmetto Masters-55 671 5:56.99Dyer, Andy

30.69 1:04.13 1:38.60 2:14.14

2:49.89 3:25.99 4:02.64 4:39.84

5:18.20 5:56.99

 
Men 65-69 50 Yard Backstroke

Sarasota Sharks-14 651 35.84Vargas, Glen

 
Men 65-69 50 Yard Breaststroke

Sarasota Sharks-14 651 35.51Vargas, Glen

 
Men 65-69 50 Yard Butterfly

Sarasota Sharks-14 65--- NSVargas, Glen

 
Men 65-69 100 Yard IM

Sarasota Sharks-14 65--- NSVargas, Glen

 
Men 70-74 50 Yard Freestyle

Georgia Masters-45 721 26.62Hammond, Ted

Lowcountry Maste-55 70--- NSAlexander, Rich

 
Men 70-74 100 Yard Freestyle

Georgia Masters-45 721 1:01.53Hammond, Ted

30.01 1:01.53

Lowcountry Maste-55 702 1:11.67Alexander, Rich

34.66 1:11.67

 
Men 70-74 200 Yard Freestyle

Lowcountry Maste-55 701 2:52.72Alexander, Rich

41.37 1:26.82 2:11.18 2:52.72

 
Men 70-74 500 Yard Freestyle

Lowcountry Maste-55 701 7:21.61Alexander, Rich

41.73 1:26.77 2:12.82 2:58.59

3:44.09 4:28.98 5:13.87 5:58.00

6:41.32 7:21.61

 
Men 70-74 50 Yard Breaststroke

Georgia Masters-45 721 40.16Hammond, Ted

 
Men 70-74 50 Yard Butterfly

Georgia Masters-45 721 30.72Hammond, Ted

 
Men 75-79 500 Yard Freestyle

Augusta Recreati-45 751 8:32.96Badger, Billy

48.50 1:38.13 2:29.21 3:21.35

4:13.60 5:05.64 5:57.82 6:50.47

7:41.48 8:32.96

 
Women 18+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A1 2:18.48Augusta Recreati-45

1) Coe, Genevieve W33 2) Krugman, Elaine W63

3) Snodgrass, Audrey W23 4) Addie, Emma W54

36.04 1:04.38 1:36.17 2:18.48

 
Women 18+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

A1 3:06.74Augusta Recreati-45

1) Davis, Patti W52 2) Harrison, Ellen W64

3) Snodgrass, Audrey W23 4) Coe, Genevieve W33

1:59.42 2:31.73 3:06.74

 
Women 25+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

A1 2:24.24Columbia Masters-55

1) Bookstaver, Nicole W41 2) Porter, Carrie W55

3) Smith, Nicole W43 4) Connor, Crystal W27

34.58 1:17.43 1:49.73 2:24.24

 
Women 35+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A1 2:04.09Columbia Masters-55

1) Bookstaver, Nicole W41 2) Fitch, Karen W45

3) Smith, Nicole W43 4) Alisangco, Marcie W47

29.39 1:03.47 1:35.10 2:04.09
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Women 45+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A1 2:07.59Andrew and Walte-45

1) Barnett, Rochelle W70 2) Mayfield, Felicia W72

3) Willingham, Keesha W52 4) Grider, Nacole W45

1:19.95 2:32.44 3:56.69 2:07.59

 
Men 25+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A1 1:35.97Augusta Recreati-45

1) Reynolds, Brantley M36 2) Verin, Alexander M38

3) McNeil, John M27 4) Diehl, Adam M43

22.54 47.78 1:11.00 1:35.97

 
Men 25+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

A1 2:23.86Columbia Masters-55

1) McDuffie, Joshua M50 2) Hill, Ryan M26

3) Stiles, Jeremy M49 4) Dibble-Dabney, Kyle M38

43.02 1:22.96 1:52.61 2:23.86

 
Mixed 25+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A1 2:08.47Columbia Masters-55

1) Hill, Ryan M26 2) Graham, Patricia W68

3) Connor, Crystal W27 4) McDuffie, Joshua M50

28.24 1:38.29 2:08.47


